

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.8

SECTION II-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1465/2011

KISHORE & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

Date : 29-11-2023 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ MITHAL

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, AOR
Ms. Nivedita Nair, Adv.
Ms. Vagmi Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Avishkar Singhvi, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Pal, AOR
Mr. Mayank Dahiya, Adv.
Ms. Sugandh Rathor, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the request made by the learned counsel appearing
for the appellants, list on 17th January, 2024.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
AR-CUM-PS

(AVGV RAMU)
COURT MASTER